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Accelerate, Accelerates, Accelerated, Accelerating
Quiz

1. Applications for these high voltage generators include driving X-ray tubes, _____ electrons to
sterilize food and process materials, and _____ protons for nuclear physics experiments.

A. Accelerating
B. Accelerated
C. Accelerates
D. Accelerate

2. The heat _____ the corruption of the dead body.

A. Accelerates
B. Accelerate
C. Accelerating
D. Accelerated

3. The car suddenly _____.

A. Accelerates
B. Accelerated
C. Accelerating
D. Accelerate

4. Second, Sikhye contains a lot of fibers and these fibers work in body to _____ a digestion as the
main element.

A. Accelerates
B. Accelerating
C. Accelerate
D. Accelerated

5. In 1946, Conférence Générale des Poids et Mesures set the unit of force in the MKS system of units
to be the amount needed to _____ 1 kilogram of mass at the rate of 1 metre per second each second.

A. Accelerates
B. Accelerating
C. Accelerate
D. Accelerated
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6. The car _____ away and was soon just a speck on the horizon.

A. Accelerate
B. Accelerates
C. Accelerating
D. Accelerated

7. This means that, regardless of their mass, all freely falling objects _____ at the same rate.

A. Accelerating
B. Accelerated
C. Accelerate
D. Accelerates

8. The bad weather _____ our departure.

A. Accelerate
B. Accelerated
C. Accelerating
D. Accelerates

9. Einstein's theory of special relativity states that nothing can _____ faster than the speed of light,
while tachyons are theorized to be constantly traveling faster than the speed of light.

A. Accelerating
B. Accelerates
C. Accelerate
D. Accelerated

10. The driver stepped on the gas and _____ the car.

A. Accelerate
B. Accelerating
C. Accelerates
D. Accelerated
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. A

2. D

3. B

4. C

5. C

6. D

7. C

8. B

9. C

10. D


